ECT3400T SDI Optical Transmitter Card with 2 x AES Embedder.
Video specs
Video Format: BNC 75R 300m
Cable Equalisation
Video Compliance: ANSI/SMPTE 259M-
1997
Loop Out: Active embedded loopout
Loop Out Connector: BNC Reclocked

typical -6dB
Optical Connectors: FC/PC, ST, SC
Options/ Ordering Information
ECT3400T-M-13 Multimode 1310nm
ECT3400T-S-13 Singlemode 1310nm
ECT3400T-S-13L Singlemode Extended
Range
1310nm
ECT3400T-S-15 Singlemode 1550nm
ECT3400T-S-15L Singlemode Extended
Range
1550nm
ECT3400T-CWDM ITU Grid CWDM
Wavelengths.
ect3000 series
Elcommtech Corp. 2620 Ocean Parkway, Suite 4H, Brooklyn, NY 11235
Tel (718) 743-2869¥ Fax (718)648-3642¥ E-mail: contact@elcommtech.com